CONCESSIONS GRANTED BY

THAILAND

Tariffs

	Description of product	Customs Duty		
Tariff Item Number		Base Rate of Duty	GSTP Concession Rate of Duty	Remarks
2309.11	Rum and other spirits from sugar cane juice or molasses	60% or 90/L	10%	
4011.34	Pneumatic tyre cases for motor cars, exceeding 6 Kgs, but not exceeding 8 Kgs	35% or 25/Kk	10%	
5306	Yarn of carded sheep's or lambs' wool (woolen yarn), not put up for retail sale			
5306.01	Containing less than 85% or more by weight or wool	40%	20%	
5306.02	Containing less than 85% by weight of wool	40%	20%	
5509	Other woven fabrics of cotton			
5509.39	Other fabric cotton 85% or more, plain	60% or 60/kg	10%	
7317.00	Tubes and pipes of cast iron	35% or 1.25/kg	10%	
7603.03	Strips of aluminium	35%	10%	
8110.31	Reciprocative pumps (piston pumps)	20%	10%	

Tariff classification of product in Thailand's schedule of concession is in CCCN.

The implementation of the schedule of tariff concession will be on the basis of the harmonized system of classification. Care will be taken to avoid any loss of the concession value.